Pos Name

1 Simon Martland (Rev30)
2 Bryan Parkinson

3 Craig Lucas

4 Stephen Warner (Rev20)
5 David Harrison (Rev30)
6 Arabella Woodrow

7 Helen Martland (Rev10)
8 Gill Ross

9 Jackie Page (Rev30)

10 Bob Page

11 Joy Mellor (Rev10)

12 Alison Doyle (Rev30)

13 Margaret Shaw

Jean Locknut (Rev30)

Neil Croasdell (Rev30)

Time
20:32
23:17
23:24
32:55
36:07
36:13
36:32
41:57
47:52
47:56
1:17:08
1:18:37
1:25:59
43:38

49:11

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MisPunch

MisPunch



